Annapolis Valley Exhibition, August 12th - 17th 2024

THURSDAY 15TH SCHEL
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Annapolis Valley
Exhibition

TIME | EVENT ARENA

8:30am
8:30am

10:00am

11:00am
11:450m
12:00pm
12:15pm
1:00pm
1:15pm
1:45pm
2:00pm
2:30pm

3:00pm

3:00pm
3:30pm
3:45pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
5:45pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

8:00pm

Haflinger showmanship and line class
Scotia Series Open Arena Driving Trials Dressage

Scotia Series Junior Trail, Scotia Series Senior Trail,

AV Junior Walk/Trot Trail, AV Leadline Trail (and overall
division awards) followed by Scotia Series Junior
Walk/Trot/Jog Equitation (and overall division awards)

12" Horse Pull - Light, Medium & Heavy

Scotia Series Junior & Senior Western Pleasure 1

The Market at The EX Opens

Scotia Series Junior & Senior Western Horsemanship
My Favourite Pet

Scotia Series Open Arena Driving Trials Cones
Haflinger Unicorn

Scotia Series Junior & Senior English Equitation

Liberty Pattern

Special Ox Pull Steers - Light, Medium, & Heavy,
Round Robin Pull

Little Farmer

Scotia Series Mini Equine Driving Reinsmanship
Scotia Series Pony/Horse Pleasure Driving Turnout
Sheep Herding Demo

Open Draft Riding

Loomer’s Wild n” Wooly Sheep Rodeo and Chuck Wagons
Valley Stompers

Redneck Pulls

Farmer’s Challenge

Music with Vanilla Whiskey

Music with Old Mountain Backroads

Open Draft Barrel Racing followed by
AV Barrel Racing and AV Pole Bending

Pulls Ring
The Main Ring

The Main Ring

Pulls Ring

The Main Ring
The Arena at the Ex

The Main Ring
The Arena at the Ex

The Main Ring

The Main Ring

The Main Ring

The Main Ring

Pulls Ring

The Arena at the Ex
The Main Ring
The Main Ring
The Main Ring
The Main Ring
The Main Ring

The Arena at the Ex

Truck Pulls Track
The Main Ring
The Pub at the Ex
The Arena at the Ex

The Main Ring



