Annapolis Valley Exhibition, August 12th - 17th 2024

THURSDAY 15TH SCHEDULE



TIME	EVENT	ARENA
8:30am	Haflinger showmanship and line class	Pulls Ring
8:30am	Scotia Series Open Arena Driving Trials Dressage	The Main Ring
10:00am	Scotia Series Junior Trail, Scotia Series Senior Trail, AV Junior Walk/Trot Trail, AV Leadline Trail (and overall division awards) followed by Scotia Series Junior Walk/Trot/Jog Equitation (and overall division awards)	The Main Ring
11:00am	12' Horse Pull - Light, Medium & Heavy	Pulls Ring
11:45am	Scotia Series Junior & Senior Western Pleasure 1	The Main Ring
12:00pm	The Market at The EX Opens	The Arena at the Ex
12:15pm	Scotia Series Junior & Senior Western Horsemanship	The Main Ring
1:00pm	My Favourite Pet	The Arena at the Ex
1:15pm	Scotia Series Open Arena Driving Trials Cones	The Main Ring
1:45pm	Haflinger Unicorn	The Main Ring
2:00pm	Scotia Series Junior & Senior English Equitation	The Main Ring
2:30pm	Liberty Pattern	The Main Ring
3:00pm	Special Ox Pull Steers - Light, Medium, & Heavy, Round Robin Pull	Pulls Ring
3:00pm	Little Farmer	The Arena at the Ex
3:30pm	Scotia Series Mini Equine Driving Reinsmanship	The Main Ring
3:45pm	Scotia Series Pony/Horse Pleasure Driving Turnout	The Main Ring
4:30pm	Sheep Herding Demo	The Main Ring
5:30pm	Open Draft Riding	The Main Ring
5:45pm	Loomer's Wild n' Wooly Sheep Rodeo and Chuck Wagons	The Main Ring
6:00pm	Valley Stompers	The Arena at the Ex
6:30pm	Redneck Pulls	Truck Pulls Track
7:00pm	Farmer's Challenge	The Main Ring
7:00pm	Music with Vanilla Whiskey	The Pub at the Ex
8:00pm	Music with Old Mountain Backroads	The Arena at the Ex
8:00pm	Open Draft Barrel Racing followed by AV Barrel Racing and AV Pole Bending	The Main Ring